Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

il

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

.

0.95L

0.8

0.2

3
10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,

00T
> E
.009F
] F
D.008F
» E
.007F
g o
=.006F-
S E
%.005F
0.004F
0.003F
0.002E
0.001F
o O
5
o

...............................................

...............................................

...............................................

)
w = s
a_bh U

pleup rate vs p

o
w

0.25
0.2

0.15F
0.1}

0.05F

JQF
LOSfE -1 4

Ratio

0.95F -~

0.9E
107

D

M_mkFit_TT base_8iter_noSel

DQV_MRFET_TT_Dbase_NoSel
éM:mkFlth:retramOIdI—'|Ies_v2_8iter2_noSeI

Y|

49#"*;“’”+#++?h1+;*«;+*++--ﬁ i

| N

T 0 T 2 3
track n

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

o
©

©
o

©
IS

0.2

S S S SR L S

s L e e el

A N W S N P
R e e g

T 0 I 2 3
track @

—0.05
1)
3.045
$0.04
1]
£.035
o
50.03
>S5
D.025
0.02
0.015
0.044
0.005

Ratio

12F
1L
i
0.9k

| SR

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

s 0.0l
7] 3
.009F

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

o 0.5
(7] 3
> 0.45F
o :




	Contents
	Page 1


